
 

Harvey’s Hot Sandwiches 
 
Date              Open Close 

Monday 23 Dec              11am   8pm 

Tuesday 24 Dec 11am   8pm 

Wednesday 25 Dec (Public Holiday) CLOSED    

Thursday 26 Dec (Public Holiday)   CLOSED    

Friday 27 Dec  CLOSED      

Saturday 28 Dec  11am   8pm 

Sunday 29 Dec  11am   8pm 

Monday 30 Dec  11am   8pm 

Tuesday 31 Dec  11am   7pm 

Wednesday 1 Jan (Public Holiday) CLOSED    

Thursday 2 Jan CLOSED      

 
Individual trading hours may vary, please contact the venue directly for their most up-to-date seasonal trading hours.  

 


